(a) the date the Company, in its sole discretion, elects to terminate, (b) the 
date upon which all Units have been sold, or (c) exactly 12 months after the Effective Date (the “Offering Period”). 

The minimum amount of gross proceeds that must be raised is two hundred fifty thousand U.S. dollars ($250,000) (the “Minimum Offering 
Amount”) and the maximum amount of gross proceeds expected to be generated for the Company’s use through this Offering is one hundred million 
U.S. dollars ($100,000,000) (the “Maximum Offering Amount”) in accordance with Regulation D Section 506(c) as set forth under the Securities

[...]

Units, and the Offering is selling Class D Units. 
The Company will use the Proceeds of this 
Offering to begin its operations.  

The Company has targeted issuance of one hundred 
million U.S. dollars ($100,000,000) in Class D 
Units and a Minimum Offering Amount of two 
hundred fifty thousand U.S. dollars ($250,000). 

The Offering is not underwritten.  

CLASS D UNITS BEING OFFERED  Only Class D Units will be offered through this 
Offering. The Class D Units are being offered at a 
purchase price of $50.00 per Unit. The Minimum 
Investment Amount for any Investor is $50,000;